889
drylin® R
round
shaft guide
systems
price list online
prices
delivery
time
from stock
RJUM-11-10
Technical Data
Dimensions [mm]
d2
d1
s
B
B1
d
n
Part number d1 d2 B B1 s dn
h7 h10 H10 H10 h10
RJUM-11-10 10 19 29 21.6 1.30 17.5
RJUM-11-12 12 22 32 22.6 1.30 20.5
RJUM-11-16 16 26 36 24.6 1.30 24.2
RJUM-11-20 20 32 45 31.2 1.60 29.6
RJUM-11-25 25 40 58 43.7 1.85 36.5
RJUM-11-30 30 47 68 51.7 1.85 43.5
RJUM-11-40 40 62 80 60.3 2.15 57.8
RJUM-11-50 50 75 100 77.3 2.65 70.5
Part number Shaft Tolerance*
bearing inner
diameter
F max. F max. Weight